TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-14-3

August 19, 2014
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ARAMBULA, Cynthia M.

HOFSTETTER, Celeste N.

HITCHCOCK, Misty L.

RENTERIA, Lourdes

SPRAGGS, Christa B.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

ACOSTA, Estella

ALLEN, Joshua E.

BAILEY, Karen P.

BALODIMAS, Christina P.

BIRMINGHAM, Thomas G.

BRODEAU, Renee A.

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Helen Hunt Jackson School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Dartmouth Middle School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Winchester Elementary School
Harmony Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School
Dartmouth Middle School

Campus Supervisor Il
Diamond Valley Middle School
(Increase in Hours)

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Custodian |

Maintenance and Operations

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Tahquitz High School
(Position with More Hours)

FINAL
EFFECTIVE DATE

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/11/14

8/20/14

8/25/14

8/20/14

8/7/14

8/7/14

8/7/14

4/1/14

8/20/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

CLAYTON, James D.

CLARK JR., Ellis L.

CULBRETH, Brittnie S.

DIFATTA, Tabytha S.

GALINDO, Marianna

GOEPP, Kelly D.

HANSON, Corey P.

ISAYEV, Viktor V.

JAUREGUI, Jose J.

MARKEY, Charles CS

From:

To:

From:
To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:
To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Campus Supervisor |l
Diamond Valley Middle School
(Increase in Hours)

Campus Supervisor Il
Diamond Valley Middle School
(Increase in Hours)

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Whittier Elementary School
Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

(Correction to Effective Date on CL PAO 14-2)

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
West Valley High School
Hemet High School

Classroom Activity Specialist

Hamilton Elementary School
Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Jacob Wiens Elementary School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Harmony Elementary School
Jacob Wiens Elementary School

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Custodian |

Maintenance & Operations

Campus Supervisor |l & Custodian |
College Prep High School

Campus Supervisor Il & Custodian |
Western Center Academy

(Correction to Temporary Designation on CL PAO 14-2)

Substitute Delivery Driver
District-Wide

Assistant Storekeeper/Delivery Driver
Purchasing Department
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FINAL

8/7/14

8/7/14

5/31/14

8/7/14

8/18/14

8/20/14

8/13/14

4/2/14

8/7/14

8/20/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

MARTINEZ, Pamela I.

MARTINEZ, Ruby H.

MARTINEZ, Sophia

NICHOLS, Christina L.

NORBERG, Diane L.

PERCIFUL, Angelita C.

ROMAINE, Michael

SENTENO, Trisha

STIPATI, Rosemarie C.

SULLIVAN, Venus

SWANSON, Barth P.

From:
To:

From:
To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:
To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:
To:

From:

To:

Educational Services
District Language Evaluator
Administrative Secretary |

Site Facilitator
Jacob Wiens Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School
Dartmouth Middle School

Classroom Activity Specialist

Acacia Middle School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Supervision Aide

Harmony Elementary School
Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Health Instructional Aide
Little Lake Elementary School
Valle Vista Elementary School

Custodian |
Preschool/Headstart
Hemet High School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Bautista Creek Elementary School
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hemet High School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Harmony Elementary School
Valle Vista Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hemet High School

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Little Lake Elementary School

Campus Supervisor Il

Diamond Valley Middle School
(Increase in Hours)
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FINAL

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/7/14

8/22/14

5/30/14

8/7/14

8/12/14

8/20/14

8/13/14

8/20/14

8/7/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

TORRES, Estela

TURRELL, Aggie J.

WYNNE, Amber D.

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

ALONZO, Darla L.

CLARK, Chatele J.

GALINDO, Marianna

MULLEN, Rosa A.

NECOCHEA, Sara

OLSON, Anita T.

PARKER, Victoria A.

RENTERIA, Lourdes

ROBLES, Pamela

SMITH, Sharon S.

SPRAGGS, Christa B.

From:
To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Ramona Elementary School
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Jacob Wiens Elementary School

Charter Program Assistant

College Prep High School

Secretary |

Safety/Benefits/Risk Management Department

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Harmony Elementary School

Supervision Aide
Hamilton Elementary School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Diamond Valley Middle School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Cawston Elementary School

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Classroom Activity Specialist
Diamond Valley Middle School
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FINAL

8/7/14

8/20/14

9/2/14

8/20/14

5/30/14

8/15/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/6/14

8/20/14

5/30/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/22/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CHERBONE, Ashley A.

WILLARD, LISA L.

NEW HIRE

AGUILAR-FLORES, Jose A.

ALVARADO JR., Ronald

ALVAREZ, Gerald J.

BAKER, Marja B.

BROWN, Cynthia J.

CANNON, Jerry B.

CARSON GUTIERREZ, Shawn J.

CIFUENTES, Maria B.

CUNNINGHAM, Cynthia R.

DONALDS, Shantae M.

DRABEK, Candy S.

FORYS, Matthew E.

GILLMAN, Shelly M.

GUIZZO, Kerry L.

Classroom Activity Specialist
Jacob Wiens Elementary School

Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Hemet High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Custodian |
West Valley High School

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Tahquitz High School

Information Technology Supervisor
Information Technology

Nutrition Services Assistant Il
College Prep High School

Marriage & Family Therapist / Clinical Social Worker
West Valley High School / Tahquitz High School
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FINAL

8/7/14-5/29/15

8/11/14 - 10/11/14

8/11/14

8/20/14

8/6/14

8/20/14

8/11/14

8/20/14

2014-15 School Year

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/19/14

8/20/14

8/25/14

8/20/14

8/20/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order

August 19, 2014
NEW HIRE (Cont.)

JONES, Aaron T.

LOYA-MARTINEZ, Lauren N.

MAHLE, Laura L.

MAYER, Rebecca L.

MINNIFIELD, Marilyn T.

MIRA, Olga H.

MORRIS, Malissa D.

NIEBLAS, John R.

NORDMANN, Francis

PREVOST MORGAN lll, Taishia A.

ROTHSTEIN, Maria L.

SIMMONS, John J.

VAZQUEZ, Alexander

WARDLE, Magenta

RESIGNATION

ALONSO, Martin R.

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Health Services Technician
District-Wide

Library/Media Technician Il
McSweeny Elementary School

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Pep Squad (Cheer)
Hemet High School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Wrestling
Hemet High School

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Marriage & Family Therapist/Clinical Social Worker
Tahquitz High School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department
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FINAL

8/7/14

8/20/14

8/21/14

2014-15 School Year

8/19/14

8/7/14

8/20/14

2014-15 School Year

8/20/14

8/18/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/6/14



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

RESIGNATION (Cont.)

BAGLEY, Cynthia L.

JONES, Ashley J.

LEON, Beatrice

WATSON, Michael S.

WILSON, Deborah E.

RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

CARVER, John

COGDILL, Ryan

DUNNAM, Steven

HOWARD, Kamber

KRACH, Barbara

LOPEZ Il, Michael A.

MENDOZA, Valentin L.

RHOADES, Aaron

SAWYER, Casey

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary School

Site Facilitator

Fruitvale Elementary School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Fall Season - Girls Golf
West Valley High School

Fall Season - Football
West Valley High School

Fall Season - Girls Tennis
Tahquitz High School

Fall Season - Girls Volleyball
Spring Season - Boys Volleyball
Hemet High School

Fall Season - Boys Water Polo
Tahquitz High School

Spring Season - Baseball
Hemet High School

Fall Season - Football
West Valley High School

Winter Season - Wrestling
Hemet High School

Fall Season - Girls Volleyball
Tahquitz High School
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FINAL

8/15/14

7/28/14

8/23/14

8/7/14

8/11/14

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year



Classified Personnel Assignment Order
August 19, 2014

TERMINATION

ALONZO, Darla L.

TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB)
42389

195004

205292

220210

223569

230355

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

DENNY, Juan

FLORES, Cruz

GOMIES Jr., Robert

ROBERTS SR., Shelton

SCHWARB, Kellsey

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Fall Season - Football
West Valley High School

Fall Season - Football
Tahquitz High School

Fall Season - Football
West Valley High School

Fall Season - Football
West Valley High School

Fall Season - Girls Tennis
Tahquitz High School

SUMMER RECESS/EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR ASSIGNMENT

JIMENEZ, Audrey A.

Clerk 11l
(Correction to position on PAO 13-22)

FINAL

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

8/20/14

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2014-15 School Year

2013-2014 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to
any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE-14-3
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