TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL-14-3 August 19, 2014

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL			FINAL EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT			
ARAMBULA, Cynthia M.		Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	8/20/14
HOFSTETTER, Celeste N.		Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	8/20/14
HITCHCOCK, Misty L.		Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	8/11/14
RENTERIA, Lourdes		Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District Wide	8/20/14
SPRAGGS, Christa B.		Instructional Aide (Classroom) Helen Hunt Jackson School	8/25/14
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE			
ACOSTA, Estella	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Dartmouth Middle School	8/20/14
ALLEN, Joshua E.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Winchester Elementary School Harmony Elementary School	8/7/14
BAILEY, Karen P.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Diamond Valley Middle School Dartmouth Middle School	8/7/14
BALODIMAS, Christina P.		Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School (Increase in Hours)	8/7/14
BIRMINGHAM, Thomas G.	From: To:	Substitute Custodian District-Wide Custodian I Maintenance and Operations	4/1/14
BRODEAU, Renee A.		Nutrition Services Assistant I Tahquitz High School (Position with More Hours)	8/20/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (CONL.)			
CLAYTON, James D.		Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School (Increase in Hours)	8/7/14
CLARK JR., Ellis L.		Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School (Increase in Hours)	8/7/14
CULBRETH, Brittnie S.	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Whittier Elementary School Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide (Correction to Effective Date on CL PAO 14-2)	5/31/14
DIFATTA, Tabytha S.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) West Valley High School Hemet High School	8/7/14
GALINDO, Marianna	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Hamilton Elementary School Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	8/18/14
GOEPP, Kelly D.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Jacob Wiens Elementary School	8/20/14
HANSON, Corey P.	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Harmony Elementary School Jacob Wiens Elementary School	8/13/14
ISAYEV, Viktor V.	From: To:	Substitute Custodian District-Wide Custodian I Maintenance & Operations	4/2/14
JAUREGUI, Jose J.	From: To:	Campus Supervisor II & Custodian I College Prep High School Campus Supervisor II & Custodian I Western Center Academy (Correction to Temporary Designation on CL PAO 14-2)	8/7/14
MARKEY, Charles C S	From: To:	Substitute Delivery Driver District-Wide Assistant Storekeeper/Delivery Driver Purchasing Department	8/20/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

MARTINEZ, Pamela I.	From: To:	Educational Services District Language Evaluator Administrative Secretary I	8/20/14
MARTINEZ, Ruby H.		Site Facilitator Jacob Wiens Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	8/20/14
MARTINEZ, Sophia	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Diamond Valley Middle School Dartmouth Middle School	8/7/14
NICHOLS, Christina L.	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Acacia Middle School Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	8/22/14
NORBERG, Diane L.	From: To:	Supervision Aide Harmony Elementary School Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide	5/30/14
PERCIFUL, Angelita C.	From: To:	Health Instructional Aide Little Lake Elementary School Valle Vista Elementary School	8/7/14
ROMAINE, Michael	From: To:	Custodian I Preschool/Headstart Hemet High School	8/12/14
SENTENO, Trisha	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Bautista Creek Elementary School Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School	8/20/14
STIPATI, Rosemarie C.	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Harmony Elementary School Valle Vista Elementary School	8/13/14
SULLIVAN, Venus	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Hemet High School Nutrition Services Assistant I Little Lake Elementary School	8/20/14
SWANSON, Barth P.		Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School (Increase in Hours)	8/7/14

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)		
TORRES, Estela	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Ramona Elementary School Tahquitz High School	8/7/14
TURRELL, Aggie J.	From: To:	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide Nutrition Services Assistant I Jacob Wiens Elementary School	8/20/14
WYNNE, Amber D.	From: To:	Charter Program Assistant College Prep High School Secretary I Safety/Benefits/Risk Management Department	9/2/14
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT			
ALONZO, Darla L.		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	8/20/14
CLARK, Chatele J.		Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide Harmony Elementary School	5/30/14
GALINDO, Marianna		Supervision Aide Hamilton Elementary School	8/15/14
MULLEN, Rosa A.		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	8/20/14
NECOCHEA, Sara		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District-Wide	8/20/14
OLSON, Anita T.		Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide Diamond Valley Middle School	8/6/14
PARKER, Victoria A.		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	8/20/14
RENTERIA, Lourdes		Nutrition Services Assistant I Cawston Elementary School	5/30/14
ROBLES, Pamela		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	8/20/14
SMITH, Sharon S.		Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	8/20/14
SPRAGGS, Christa B.		Classroom Activity Specialist Diamond Valley Middle School	8/22/14

LEAVE OF ABSENCE		
CHERBONE, Ashley A.	Classroom Activity Specialist Jacob Wiens Elementary School	8/7/14-5/29/15
WILLARD, LISA L.	Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide Hemet High School	8/11/14 - 10/11/14
NEW HIRE		
AGUILAR-FLORES, Jose A.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	8/11/14
ALVARADO JR., Ronald	Custodian I West Valley High School	8/20/14
ALVAREZ, Gerald J.	Substitute Clerical District Wide	8/6/14
BAKER, Marja B.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/20/14
BROWN, Cynthia J.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/11/14
CANNON, Jerry B.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	8/20/14
CARSON GUTIERREZ, Shawn J.	AVID Tutor District-Wide	2014-15 School Year
CIFUENTES, Maria B.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	8/20/14
CUNNINGHAM, Cynthia R.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	8/20/14
DONALDS, Shantae M.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/19/14
DRABEK, Candy S.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Tahquitz High School	8/20/14
FORYS, Matthew E.	Information Technology Supervisor Information Technology	8/25/14
GILLMAN, Shelly M.	Nutrition Services Assistant II College Prep High School	8/20/14
GUIZZO, Kerry L.	Marriage & Family Therapist / Clinical Social Worker West Valley High School / Tahquitz High School	8/20/14

NEW HIRE (Cont.)

NEW HIRE (Cont.)		
JONES, Aaron T.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/7/14
LOYA-MARTINEZ, Lauren N.	Substitute Health Services Technician District-Wide	8/20/14
MAHLE, Laura L.	Library/Media Technician III McSweeny Elementary School	8/21/14
MAYER, Rebecca L.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Pep Squad (Cheer) Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year
MINNIFIELD, Marilyn T.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/19/14
MIRA, Olga H.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/7/14
MORRIS, Malissa D.	Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide	8/20/14
NIEBLAS, John R.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Wrestling Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year
NORDMANN, Francis	Substitute Campus Supervisor District-Wide	8/20/14
PREVOST MORGAN III, Taishia A.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/18/14
ROTHSTEIN, Maria L.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Rancho Viejo Middle School	8/20/14
SIMMONS, John J.	Marriage & Family Therapist/Clinical Social Worker Tahquitz High School	8/20/14
VAZQUEZ, Alexander	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/20/14
WARDLE, Magenta	AVID Tutor District-Wide	8/20/14
RESIGNATION		
ALONSO, Martin R.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/6/14

RESIGNATION (Cont.)		
BAGLEY, Cynthia L.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Rancho Viejo Middle School	8/15/14
JONES, Ashley J.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School Site Facilitator Fruitvale Elementary School	7/28/14
LEON, Beatrice	Bus Driver Transportation Department	8/23/14
WATSON, Michael S.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	8/7/14
WILSON, Deborah E.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	8/11/14
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC	СОАСН	
CARVER, John	Fall Season - Girls Golf West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year
COGDILL, Ryan	Fall Season - Football West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year
DUNNAM, Steven	Fall Season - Girls Tennis Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year
HOWARD, Kamber	Fall Season - Girls Volleyball Spring Season - Boys Volleyball Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year
KRACH, Barbara	Fall Season - Boys Water Polo Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year
LOPEZ II, Michael A.	Spring Season - Baseball Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year
MENDOZA, Valentin L.	Fall Season - Football West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year
RHOADES, Aaron	Winter Season - Wrestling Hemet High School	2014-15 School Year
SAWYER, Casey	Fall Season - Girls Volleyball Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year

TERMINATION		
ALONZO, Darla L.	Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	8/20/14
TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB)		
42389 195004 205292 220210 223569 230355		8/20/14 8/20/14 8/20/14 8/20/14 8/20/14 8/20/14
VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH		
DENNY, Juan	Fall Season - Football West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year

FLORES, Cruz	Fall Season - Football Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year
GOMES Jr., Robert	Fall Season - Football West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year
ROBERTS SR., Shelton	Fall Season - Football West Valley High School	2014-15 School Year
SCHWAB, Kellsey	Fall Season - Girls Tennis Tahquitz High School	2014-15 School Year

SUMMER RECESS/EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR ASSIGNMENT

		2013-2014 School Year
JIMENEZ, Audrey A.	Clerk III	
	(Correction to position on PAO 13-22)	

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE-14-3